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DATE

03-22-91

9-5-91

10-3-91

10-14-91

3-30-92

4-29-92

9-4-92

09-18-92

* 8-25-87

* 10-20-87

03-12-9:

04-m-q,

10-04-93

10-27-93

03-15-94

07-25-94

10-28-94

10-28-94

10-29-94

10-18-94

10-81-94

02-01-93

03-14-95

03-14-95

•

D E C E A S E D

Lester, Jessie Franklin

Lewis, Herber t O ' N e i l

Lewis, Ludell

Lewis, Nfertha C.

Ifiviner, lucille Griggs

Lites, McCoy

Lewis, Delores

Lesley, James H.

Livingston, Herbert Everett

Levine, Mollie F.

Lester, Thomas W. , Jr.

Lewis, Lucy B.

Leyda, George A.

T.pwi R r fhar-1 *=>«; V _

Lewis , Rosa Mae

Livingston , Chanda

Lewter, Albert S.

Lester, Albert Lee

Lesley, Thomas Albert, Jr.

Lewis , Kathryn E .

Lewis, Rosanna A.

Lewis , Noah W.

Lewis , Edith Price

Livings ton , Ray , Jr .

Lever, Florence Mercer

Litchfield, Theresa M.

Lewis, Rodney J.

Livingston, Essie Culclasure

-< M*, , ' I t •-

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Lester, Cecil Glenn, Sr. P.R.

Lewis, Louise H. P . R .

papers filed only

Will Filed Only /Small Estate Affidavit

Lsviner, Arthur Earl P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Lexington State Bank Cons.

Lesley, Shirley Shumpert P.R.

Livingston, Velma C. P.R.

Levine, Alvin J. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Leyda, Christine L. and
Leyda , George E . P . R . ' s

Small Estate Affidavit

Settlement Only

Lewter, Catherine W. P.R.

Lester, Cora A. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Lewis, Harold D. , Sr, P .R ,

Auth Record

Auth Record

Auth Record

Settlement Only

Karst, Carolyn Elizabeth P .R,

Tii 1"^H"F'L**-ld John E P .R .

Lewis, Jean E. P.R.

Livingston, Gerhard Elfrod P.R.

FILE
NUMBER

91ES3200203

91ES3200673

88ES3200575

91ES32Q0759

91ES3200757

91ES3200785

92GC3200030

92ES3200301

92ES3200627

92ES3200658

87ES3200626

82ES3200628

93ES3200153

93ES3200332

93GC3200070

93ES3200669

93ES3200742

94FS3200198

94ES3200556

94ES3200794

94ES3200795

94ES3200787

94GC3200113

94ES3200757 ' i

95ES3200106

95ES3200232

95ES3200233
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